
(Grades 1-5) 

(Grades 6-7) 

 

Schedule of 
Classes 

2025-26 
 

includes  

Religious Education classes 
and  Sacramental Prep classes 

for First Communion 
and Confirmation 

 

 
 
 
 

 

(Grade 8 and high school) 

(High School) 

REMINDER: 
Finances should never prevent a child from enrolling in our 

programs. Please contact Mrs. Connie or Mrs. Nicole 
at our church office to discuss financial assistance. 

New & returning families are 

always welcome!  

(Grades 2-5) 



 

SPARK Religious Education for Grades 1-5 
  

• All sessions are mandatory for students in Grades 1-5. 
• Sunday Sessions meet from 9:30 – 10:45 a.m. in the religious education classrooms located behind 

our church. 

• However, in the event of an absence, Make-up Packets for our Sunday Sessions and the Elementary 
Summer Religion Program are linked to the SPARK Elementary Religious Education webpage of 
our church website (www.ololcatholic.com). 

**NOTE All dates are subject to change.  

Sunday Sessions for Grades 1-2 Sunday Sessions for Grades 3-5 

Sunday, Sept. 14 Sunday, Jan. 4 Sunday, Sept. 21 Sunday, Jan. 11 

Sunday, Oct. 5 Sunday, Feb. 8 Sunday, Oct. 12 Sunday, Feb. 22 

Sunday, Nov. 2 Sunday, March 8 Sunday, Nov. 9 Sunday, March 22 

Sunday, Dec. 7 Sunday, April 12 Sunday, Dec. 14 Sunday, April 19 

Elementary Summer Religion Program (Grades 1-5) dates TBA. Note: We are going back to ONE WEEK!  

Because our school year doesn’t officially end until June 30, all registered elementary children are expected to attend the Sunday Sessions and 
the one-week summer program in their current (2025-26) grade level. 
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EDGE Religious Education for Grades 6-7 
Coordinator: Mrs. Annette Oliva  

 

• All sessions are mandatory for students in Grades 6-7. 
• Sunday evening EDGE session are held from 6:15—7:30 PM in the Church Parish Hall.   

Sept 14 November 2 January 18 March 15 

Sept 28 November 9 February 1 March 29  

October 5 December 7 February 22 April 19  

October 12 January 4 March 1 May 3  

**NOTE All dates are subject to change.  



First Communion Preparation (for Candidates in Grades 2-5) 
• Unless otherwise noted in the charts below, candidates in Grade 2 and older Candidates in Grades 3-5 will gather for First 

Communion Prep in our religious education classrooms on Sunday mornings from 9:30—10:45 AM.  
**NOTE All dates are subject to change.  
Also, note that First Communion Prep students attend these sessions in addition to their regular religion classes.  
 
 
 

First Confession & First Communion Classes 

Mandatory Parent Meeting #1 
(to review Confession with 

First Communion Parents) and 
 “Welcome” Class for Candidates 

Sunday, October 19  
9:30 AM  

everyone will gather 
in Church Parish Hall 

Class #2 Sunday, November 16 

Class #3 Sunday, December 14  

Class #4 Sunday, January 18 
Mandatory Parent Meeting #2 

(to review Communion with 
First Communion Parents) and 
“Church Tour” for Candidates 

Sunday, February 22  
everyone will gather 
in Church Parish Hall 

Class #6 Sunday, March 1 

Class #7 Sunday, March 15  

Class #8 Sunday, March 29 

First Communion Mass 
and Cupcake/Punch Reception to follow  

Divine Mercy Sunday; April 12, 2026 
5:00 PM Mass 

Mass details will be discussed at parent meetings. 
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First Confession  TBA 



Confirmation Classes  

Class #1 & Mandatory Parent Meeting Sunday, September 7 

Class #2 Sunday, September 21 

Class #3 Sunday, October 19 

Class #4 Sunday, October 26 

Class #5 Sunday, Nov 16 

Class #6 Sunday, Nov 30 

Class #7 Sunday, December 14  

Class #8 Sunday, January 11 

Class #9 Sunday, January 25 

Class #10 Sunday, February 8 

Class #11 Sunday, February 22 

Class #12 Sunday, March 8  

Class #13 Sunday, March 22 

Class #14 Sunday, April 19 

Class #15  Sunday, April 26 

Rehearsal in Church 

Sponsor/Candidate Meetings  TBA 

One Day Retreat  Saturday, Dec 13 

Confirmation Rehearsal and Mass 
Dates & times TBA 
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2025-26 Sacramental Prep for 
Confirmation  

(Grade 8; high school candidates are welcome) 

Coordinators: Mrs. Tracy Watson 
 Mrs. Nicole DesOrmeaux  

• Classes will meet from 6:15—7:30 PM on Sunday afternoons. 

• On each class date, all students will first gather together in the Church Parish Hall to begin. Then, young men and young 
women will move into separate classrooms for instruction.   

*NOTE All dates are subject to change. 


